Nave’s list of Nursery sources in the US and Canada for grafted chestnut trees, seedling trees, seednuts, scionwood, and tissue cultured trees
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Please note that I am only listing potential sources of chestnut trees. The presence of a nursery in this list does constitute a recommendation. I have not done business with most of these nurseries. Do your own research before buying trees from anyone.
US sources
An Oklahoma Chestnut – seedlings, Chandler, OK 405-328-0186 or sflranchok@yahoo.com 
BlueHill Widllife Nursery, Selinsgrove, PA 17870
https://bluehillwildlifenursery.com/product-category/chestnut-trees-for-sale/
Brambleberry Farm http://www.brambleberryfarm.org/ Paoli, IN 47454 mail@brambleberryfarm.org 
Burnt Ridge Nursery and Orchards - grafted and seedlings Onalaska, Washington http://www.burntridgenursery.com/ 
Chestnut Hill Tree Farm - seedlings Alachua, Florida http://www.chestnuthilltreefarm.com/ 
Empire Chestnut Company - seedlings, seed nuts and limited scionwood Carrollton, Ohio http://www.empirechestnut.com/ 
England's Orchard and Nursery - seed nuts and scion wood McKee, Kentucky http://www.nuttrees.net/ 
Forestfarm - seedlings Williams, Oregon https://www.forestfarm.com/ 
Forest Keeling - grafted and seedlings Elsberry, Missouri https://www.fknursery.com/ 
Gingerich Tree Farm - seedlings Arthur, Illinois www.gingerichtreefarm.com
Hands On Earth Permaculture - seedlings Disputanta, KY, 40456. http://www.handsonearthpermaculture.com/ 
Interwoven Permaculture - seedlings Southern Illinois https://www.interwovenpermaculture.com/store/p16/chestnut_qing 
Mountain State Chestnuts - seedlings Davis, West Virginia http://www.mountainstatechestnuts.com/
Musser Forests - seedlings Indiana, Pennsylvania https://www.musserforests.com/ 
Nolin River Nut Tree Nursery Upton, Kentucky http://nolinnursery.com/ 
Oikos Tree crops - seedlings Kalamazoo, Michigan https://oikostreecrops.com/ 
One Green World - seedlings Portland, Oregon https://onegreenworld.com/ 
Perfect Circle Farm - seedlings Barre, Vermont https://www.perfectcircle.farm/ 
Raintree Nursery - seedlings and grafted trees Morton, Washington https://raintreenursery.com/ 
Red Fern Farm - seedlings and some scionwood Wapello, Iowa http://www.redfernfarm.com/ 
Rock Bridge Trees - seedlings Bethpage, Tennessee http://rockbridgetrees.com/ 
Rolling River Nursery/Planting Justice - grafted and seedlings Oakland, California https://www.rollingrivernursery.com/ 
Route 9 Cooperative - seedlings and seednuts Carrollton, Ohio https://route9cooperative.com/
Stark Brothers - grafted and seedling Louisiana, Missouri https://www.starkbros.com/ 
Twisted Tree Farm - seedlings and seed nuts Spencer, New York http://www.twisted-tree.net/ 
University of Missouri HARC program - seednuts https://missouri.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_6nz0GE1xk18zirX
Washington Chestnut Company - seedlings, grafted trees, scion wood, seed nuts, custom grafting Everson, Washington http://www.washingtonchestnut.com/ 
The Wildlife Group - grafted trees from Auburn University Tuskegee, Alabama http://www.wildlifegroup.com/ 
Z's Nutty Ridge - Tissue cultured chestnuts McGraw, New York https://znutty.com/ 
Canadian sources
Doug Campbell - Campberry Farm RR#1, Niagara-On-The-Lake, Ontario L0S 1J0 905-262-4927
Grimo Nut Nursery Niagara-On-The-Lake, Ontario http://www.grimonut.com/
Nutcracker Nursery and Tree Farm Maskinongé, Québec http://www.nutcrackernursery.com/
Rhora's Nut Farm Wainfleet, Ontario http://www.nuttrees.com/

